
Monday 04 September Tuesday 05 September Wednesday 06 September Thursday 07 September Friday 08 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Angus burger

Peas and carrots

Rice

Chicken cordon bleu

Cauliflower chives

Mashed potatoes

Verdura ravioli

Tomato and vegetables

Grana padano

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday 11 September Tuesday 12 September Wednesday 13 September Thursday 14 September Friday 15 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Poultry kebab

Sweet garlic sauce

Raw vegetables salad

Kebab bread

Vegetable nem

Cantonese rice

Sweet and sour sauce

Turkey strogonoff

Broccoli

Hash browns

Pork-veal bitoke

Applesauce

Duchess potato

MSC Pollock fillet

Zucchini with thyme

Organic bulgur

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday 18 September Tuesday 19 September Wednesday 20 September Thursday 21 September Friday 22 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup spanakopita Soup or raw vegetables

Spaghetti bolognese

(beef-vegetables)

Emmental

Chicken drumsticks

Forester

(carrots - mushrooms)

Fried potatoes

Lentil pancake

Coral and spinach

Mexican salad

Cajun grenailles

FOCUS MENU

Calamari

Peasant salad

Orzo

Poultry gyros

Peppers - onions

Rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Melomakarona Seasonal fruit

Monday 25 September Tuesday 26 September Wednesday 27 September Thursday 28 September Friday 29 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Macaroni au gratin

Turkey ham - emmenthal

Green salad

Chicken dice

Lentils with vegetables

Heart of wheat

Cod

Macedonia

Remoulade

Potatoes

Parmentier

"pulled pork"

Peas

Pizza

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

NB : menu under reserve modication Menu adapted following children's age

: Vegetarian menu : Contains pork
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